SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

Date

Oct 05, 24
Oct 19, 24
Oct 26, 24
Nov 02, 24
Nov 09, 24
Nov 16, 24
Nov 23, 24
Nov 30, 24

fall 2024 - Fall 2024 / UNDER 14 - BORN IN 2010-2011-2012-2013

N O

Home
LEAFS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KRAKEN
BRUINS
LEAFS
CANADIENS

Visitor
CANADIENS
KRAKEN
BRUINS
LEAFS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KRAKEN

Time

11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

Location

The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar

The Hangar



